
1 Name Contact Details A B C TOTAL

A Nick Atkins 07866 265 901
ngatkins@btinternet.com

B Andrew Jameson 07748 321 697
 AJameson@orchard-homes.co.uk

C Aaron Flippence 07920 151 162
 ajflippence@gmail.com

2 Name Contact Details A B C TOTAL

A Mark McMurrugh 07703 598 110
 mcjmcm@btconnect.com

B Greg Wells 07841315461
 greg.wells@raymarine.com

C Vince Dobbins 07500667918
 vkjdobbin@yahoo.co.uk

3 Name Contact Details A B C TOTAL

A Adam Jones 07850 189 100
 adamjones1969@gmail.com

B Karl Ward 07969 814 465
 karl.ward@aol.com

C Lara Jameson 07766087406
 larajameson@googlemail.com

4 Name Contact Details A B C TOTAL

A Gwynedd Davies 0239246 5413
 gwynedddavies@hotmail.co.uk

B Matt Walker 02392 460831
 matthew@bentleywalker.com

C Matt Boulton 07785 534 290
 mfboulton@googlemail.com

5 Name Contact Details A B C D TOTAL

A Dave Lawlor 0239264 4529
 davidjamesinc@gmail.com

B Ollie Jameson 07766 087 406
 larajameson@googlemail.com

C Callum Cells 07596 952 245
 rob.gm.cells@gmail.com

D Rob Cells 07596 952 245
 rob.gm.cells@gmail.com

Next league: Starting Mid September

July-Sept 2016 Squash Leagues

Name Number


